43
54
49
50
46
55
52
44
48
45
41
51
53
47
42

Kilpailijat seuroittain
Aurajoen Uinti Ry

Nimi

Alanko Ella

Elomaki Sara

Junnila Roosa

Jarvinen Miisa

Kankare Alvar

Kiukkonen Veera Vilhelma
Lehtinen Aino
Leppdhaara Axel

Lilja Laura

Nordstrom Tero

Nurmi Taito

PUUSTINEN JANI-PETTERI
Rautala Oliver
Suomalainen Aino
Visakoski Sirpa

Synt
ynyt
2003
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2005
2004
2004
1968
1961
1979
2007
2007
1952

Lisenssi

03A643
06B010
07A471
07A468
07A252
08A916
05B147
04A425
04B140
68A074
61A012
79A120
07A782
07A281
52A016

Seura

AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUi
AUI

limoitettu lajeihin

1,9,17,19
1,13,19
13,11
3,17,23
4,6

19

15,9

2

1,17
2,18,24
2,8
8,14,22,26
2,18
3,11,19

7
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Kilpailijat seuroittain

Octopus Lohja
Id Nimi Synt Lisenssi Seura limoitettu lajeihin
ynyt
57 Ahola-Luttila Oona 2008 08B205 Octopus 1,3
56 Leimukoski lida 2010 10A616 Octopus 1,3
17-05-2022 18.21.42 Tulospalvelu: WinGrodan 2,9
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Id

84
18
15
90
80
67
66
81
21

4
75
58
87
85

2
64

1
28
17
68
61
25

6
26
23
93
22
70
24
38
29
37
62
32
65
36
33

8
88

7
76
10

3
63
34
82
78
72
86
31

Nimi

Ahokas Matilda
Alaluusua Senni
Alaluusua Siiri
Berg lida
Backstrom Celina
Carne Arttu
Carne Eero
Englund Akseli
Gorokhov Kirill
Gustafsson Matias
Hankavuori Mona
Heikkinen Kaisa
Hirvonen Elias
Hanninen Veera
lisalo Vilma
Isotalo Jesper
Kallio Anniina
Kalliokoski Kielo
Kannisto Ella
Karvonen Matilda
Kinos Josefiina
Kinos Saana
Kinos Siiri
Klevtsov Nikolai
Kodisoja Amanda
Koivunen Eveliina
Kortelainen Thomas
Koskela Renja
Kujala Veeti
Kuosmanen Lilja
Kuosmanen Miro
Kuosmanen Roni
Kynkadanniemi Mikael
Karna Heli

Kaar Juuso

Lapila Aada
Lehtinen Emilia
Lehtinen Matias
Lehtojarvi Julius
Lempidinen Aukusti
Lobbas Vivi
Loukine Anto
Maliranta Ida
Meriholvi Patric
Murumae Mia
Myllymaa Emil
Myllymaa Emma
Makinen Miina
Makipaa Oosa
Niemi Linnea

Kilpailijat seuroittain
Raision Urheilijat

Synt
ynyt
2011
2013
2011
2010
2008
2007
2009
2011
2010
2002
2009
2008
2010
2008
2001
2007
2002
2012
2010
2009
2009
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2011
2010
2012
2012
2008
2014
2008
2010
2009
2013
2011
2007
2010
2009
2012
2010
2004
2007
2012
2009
2011
2009
2010
2012

Lisenssi

11A420
13A053
11A161
10A798
08A912
07A768
09A205
11A170
10A821
02B009
09A510
08A047
10A775
08B180
01A560
07A643
02A207
12A357
10A495
09A209
09A082
12A302
10A080
10B024
12A297
11A619
11A620
10A096
12A300
12A621
08B284
14A179
08A327
10B058
09A161
13A409
11A794
07A853
10A790
09A351
12A013
10A210
04A154
07A625
12A477
09A933
11A099
09A363
10A771
12A406

Seura

RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU

limoitettu lajeihin

3,11,19
19,17
1,11,23
3,11,19
3,11,23
4,12,20
4,12,20
4,10,22
4,10,18
2,14,22,26
3,13,21
5,19
4,12,20
3,11,19
3,11
4,26
3,21
19,17
1,11,23
3,19,23
1,19
19,17
1,11,17
4,10,18
19,17
3,11,23
2,10,18
3,11,19
2,10,18
19,17
6,10,18
2,10,18
4,26
3,11,17
4,12,20
19,17
19,17
2,4,18,20
4,12,24
2,10,20
3,9,23
2,6,24
17,19
4,12
3,9,17
4,12,22
3,11,23
11,21
3,11,23
19,17
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59
14
77
71
11

35

69
79
73
16
74
12
92
89
91
20
60
13
30
19
83
27

Nimi

Nirhamo Nea
Oikarainen Emma
Pajula Hilla
Pulkkinen Peppi
Rantanen Arttu
Riionheimo Noora
Raisdanen Valtteri
Sainio Elian
Salonen Thomas
Sipila Ola
Soininen Senni
Sundblom Algot
Suvila-Anton Venuel
Suvitie Veikka
Tenlén Verneri
Toivonen Matilda
Tornstrom Maisa
Vasilev Ivan
Vesma Minni-Maria
Viljanen Aatos
Viljanen Adriana
Viljanen Alvar
Viliaho Aida
Winberg Nea

Kilpailijat seuroittain

Synt
ynyt
2008
2011
2009
2009
2010
2006
2013
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2008
2010
2010
2011
2011
2007
2007
2008
2013
2010
2009
2011

Lisenssi

08A142
11A149
09A536
09A377
10A222
06A873
13A411
09A410
09A270
11A105
09A396
10A416
08A566
10A227
10A860
11A455
11A521
07B222
07A480
08A834
13A259
10A752
09A999
11A703

Seura

RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU
RaisU

limoitettu lajeihin

3,9,11
3,11,23
25

3,11
4,6,20
1,3,17
2,10,18
2,10,18
4,12,20
4,10,22
3,19
10,18
4,12
4,6,10
4,12,24
3,11,23
3,11,19
4,12,24
3,11
4,10,22
1,9,17
2,10
3,11,23
19,17
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Kilpailijat seuroittain

Someron Esa

Id Nimi Synt Lisenssi Seura limoitettu lajeihin
ynyt
39 Alanen Oskari 1990 90A226 SomE 8,16
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Kilpailijat seuroittain

Abo Simklubb
Id Nimi Synt Lisenssi Seura limoitettu lajeihin
ynyt
40 Rantala Eino 2011 11A067 ASK 10,18,22,24
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